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Tennis-Club Plankstadt e.V. (11420)
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Anlage
Jahnstr.28, 68723 Plankstadt
info@tc-plankstadt.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 28, 68723 Plankstadt
m 0174-7060692 info@tc-plankstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Tesch, Maximilian
T 01732526423 maximilian.tesch@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Marcone, Barbara
T 017631552678 barbara.marcone@icloud.com
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Herren 75 (Doppel) 1 (4er)

MF: Heinz Neubert; T 06202 15858

heinzneubert@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Thiel, Wolfgang
Hube, Jirgen
Neubert, Heinz
Hulsebusch, Bernhard
Bogs, Hans-Joachim
Beuth, Gunter
Brixner, Heinrich
Gerstner, Werner
Maier, Wolfgang
Wolf, Gerd

Kresser, Manfred
Boesch, Heinz
Brucker, Gerd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14802469
14902586
14302406
13550516
14451376
14602038
14102443
14852118
14100178
14851941
14790255
14550726
14751448
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